
 
 
 
 
   
 

 

County and Tribal Coordination 

 

County 
Tribal Service  
Delivery Areas 

Tribal Aging Office or   
Meal Site 

Ashland Bad River Odanah 

Bayfield Red Cliff Red Cliff 

Brown Oneida Tribe Oneida 

Burnett St Croix Danbury & Hertel 

Dane Ho-Chunk   

Forest 
Forest County Potawatomi 
(FCP) 

Crandon 

Forest Sokaogon Mole Lake 

Jackson Ho Chunk Black River Falls 

Menominee County Menominee Tribe 
Keshena, Middle Village & 
Neopit 

Milwaukee 
Gerald L. Ignace Indian Health 
Center 

  

Monroe Ho Chunk Tomah (Bluwing) 

Sauk Ho Chunk WI Dells 

Sawyer Lac Courte Oreilles (LCO) Reserve 

Shawano Ho Chunk Wittenburg 

Shawano Stockbridge-Munsee (SBM) Bowler 

Vilas Lac du Flambeau (LDF) Lac du Flambeau 

Wood Ho Chunk Nekoosa 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 
 
 
   
 

 

 

Tribal and County Coordination 

 

Tribal Service  
Delivery Areas 

County 
Tribal Aging Office or   

Meal Site 

Bad River Ashland Odanah 

Forest County Potawatomi 
(FCP) 

Forest Crandon 

Gerald L. Ignace Indian Health 
Center 

Milwaukee  

Ho Chunk Jackson Black River Falls 

Ho Chunk Monroe Tomah (Bluwing) 

Ho Chunk Sauk WI Dells 

Ho Chunk Shawano Wittenburg 

Ho Chunk Wood Nekoosa 

Ho-Chunk Dane  

Lac Courte Oreilles (LCO) Sawyer Reserve 

Lac du Flambeau (LDF) Vilas Lac du Flambeau 

Menominee Tribe Menominee County 
Keshena, Middle Village & 
Neopit 

Oneida Tribe Brown Oneida 

Red Cliff Bayfield Red Cliff 

Sokaogon Forest Mole Lake 

St Croix Burnett Danbury & Hertel 

Stockbridge-Munsee (SBM) Shawano Bowler 

 

 


